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CCR’s 2018 results

{M) s gross written
CCAR::-

2 achieved in 2018

amounted to DZD

32 077 millions (USD 271 mil-

lions), showing a progression of

8.84%, and a net profit of DZD

3 094 millions (USD 26 millions)

against DZD 2 941 millions (USD

24 millions) in 2017.

24.12%.

lions.

On the international market, CCR
recorded a gross written premium
progression of 16.25%.
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As for claims, the level recorded in
2018 year was average with a de-
crease in the gross claims charges of

Concerning its financial activity, CCR’s
financial investments have increased
by 23.52% compared to 2017 with a
financial income of DZD 1 993 mil-
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Ran
king

Country

China
India
UAE
Indonesia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Mexico
Qatar
Turkey
Vietnam
Thailand
Oman
Chile
Russia
Brazil
Bahrain
Morocco
Kuwait

Jordan

Philippines
Uruguay
Kazakhstan
Peru

South Africa
Colombia
Egypt
Ukraine

Pakistan
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The Results: Overall Performance

Business Fun-
damentals

International
Logistics Oppor-
tunities

Agility Emerging Domestic logis-
Markets Logis- tics Opportuni-
tics index 2019 ties
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Cont. The Results: Overall Performance

Country

Lebanon

Argentina
Kenya
Ghana
Tunisia
Sri Lanka
Algeria
Ecuador
Iran
Tanzania
Bangladesh
Paraguay
Ethiopia
Cambodia
Nigeria
Bolivia
Uganda
Libya

Mozambique

Myanmar
Angola

Venezuela

Agility Emerging Domestic logis-
Markets Logis- tics Opportuni-
tics index 2019 ties

4.71
4.70

4.68

4.66

4.64

4.61

4.59

4.57

4.57

4.48

4.47

4.43

4.43

4.41

4.38

4.36

4.34

3.90

3.89
3.88

3.68

3.62

4.93
5.01

4.49

4.62

4.54

4.54

4.86

4.49

4.83

4.57

4.87

4.33

4.59

4.49

4.84

4.40

4.44

4.45

4.31
4.38

4.43

4.52

International Business Fun-
Logistics Oppor- damentals
tunities

4.18
4.22
4.44
4.60
4.39 4.18
4.50 4.04
4.29 3.63
4.57 3.83
4.49 3.77
4.41 1.65

4.50 1.65
4.52 1.41

4.29 0.80

4.09 0.72

The 2019 index uses a new methodology as such year - on - year ranking positions com-
parisons are not like - for - like comparisons
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